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Wed Aug 16 NACo Webinar: The Modern Edge 
for County Government 11am-Noon MDT 

NMC Board of Directors, guests, and staff. 

Link to NMC 2023 Annual Meetings Calendar 
Link to Loss Prevention 2023 Trainings Calendar & 
RSVP 
Wed Aug 9 NMCIA Board meeting 8:30am NMC 
Office ABQ 
Mon Aug 14-18 LP Instructor Development 
ABQ, SWTC 
Tue Aug 15-18 Treasurers Affiliate Fall meeting 
Sandoval County, Santa Ana Star Hotel/Casino 
Wed Aug 30-01 NMML Annual Conference 
Farmington 
Tue, Thu Sep NM EDGE classes Live Online 6/6, 
6/7, 6/12, 6/14, 6/19, 6/21, 6/26, 6/28 
Mon Sep 11-15 LP 1st Line Supervisor training 
ABQ, SWTC 
Thu Sep 14 Gathering of Counties, NM State Fair 
Tue Sep 19 NMCRe Captive Board meeting 10am 
Zoom 
Tue Sep 26-27 16-Hour Verbal De-escalation 
Las Cruces 
Fri Sep 29 NMC Board of Directors meeting 
8:30am Socorro County 
Wed Oct 11 NMCIA Board meeting 8:30am NMC 
Office Santa Fe 
Wed Oct 11-13 NM Wildland Urban Fire Summit 
(WUFS), Lincoln County 
Thu Nov 2 NMC Executive Committee meeting 
2pm NMC Office Santa Fe 
Follow us on FB: https://www.facebook.com/
nmcounties33/ 
Submit job postings here View postings here 

 

16-Hour De-escalation training in                 
Albuquerque. Counties in attendance included 
Bernalillo, Santa Fe, Curry, Eddy, and Sandoval 
counties.  Take advantage of  these high-level 
trainings from the NMC Loss Prevention team! 

https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_Q-
NLfp_HRR2zWoOQZgMprw#/registration 

https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/
WN_yxe-tURVSqqKl7EMJ5zOmQ#/registration 

https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/
WN_8XdtEXfHSYyk_XxdkOeGgA#/registration 

https://www.fs.usda.gov/managing-land/fire/grants 

abigail.plecki@emnrd.nm.gov 

Closes October 31, 2023 
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